
3 compartments:

100 x 50 x 37,5

120 x 60 x 37,5

140 x 70 x 37,5

 

   1.177 

 1.512 

 1.723 

   1.295 

 1.663 

 1.896 

 

 1.424 

 1.829 

 2.085 

•	 thickness of wood is 1/6 cm

•	 compartment height 15 cm

•	 standard steel legs, Ø21 x 150 mm,  

RAL 9004

•	 The finishing options are according to  

the solid wood samples such as 

presented in the current sample box.

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes; 

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant  

lacquer and color lacquer.

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

HOTZE coffee table
design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002

Hotze coffee table

dimensions	          L x W x H 

custom sizes on request

key features / additional prices

beech

light elm

 

  
 

 
oak

 

  
 

 
walnut


