## HOTZE coffee table

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

	custom sizes on request	beech			
dimensions	L x W x H	light elm	oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
Hotze coffee table	3 compartments:				<ul> <li>thickness of wood is 1/6 cm</li> </ul>
	100 x 50 x 37,5	1.177	1.295	1.424	compartment height 15 cm
	120 x 60 x 37,5	1.512	1.663	1.829	• standard steel legs, Ø21 x 150 mm,
	120 x 60 x 37,5 140 x 70 x 37,5	1.512 1.723	1.663	1.829 2.085	<ul> <li>standard steel legs, Ø21 x 150 mm, RAL 9004</li> <li>The finishing options are according to the solid wood samples such as presented in the current sample box.</li> <li>The prices are the same for all finishes; soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant lacquer and color lacquer.</li> </ul>
			I	I	PILAT&
					PILAT